Catalog No. D203-7

Pliers, Needle Nose Side-Cutters, 7-Inch

These Long-Nose Side-Cutters are made of forged steel for durability. The long nose is great for grabbing and looping wire. Cutting blades are induction

hardened for long life. Knurled jaws provide sure wrapping and looping.

Specifications

Type:

Overall Length (cm):

Jaw Length (cm):

Jaw Width (cm):

Jaw Thickness (cm):

Point Diameter (cm):

Knife Length (cm):

Handle Finish:

Handle Length (cm):

Weight (0z):

Long Nose Side Cutting Pliers

18.2

6.2

1.7

0.2

15

Plastic-Dipped

4.6

Overall Length (Inch):

Jaw Length (Inch):

Jaw Width (Inch):

Jaw Thickness (Inch):

Point Diameter (Inch):

Knife Length (Inch):

Handle Color:

Handle Length (Inch):

Insulated:

Weight (g):

7.17

2.43

0.688

0.375

0.094

0.572

Orange

3.54

No

130
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