



Pliers, Needle Nose Side-Cutters, 7-Inch



These Long-Nose Side-Cutters are made of forged steel for durability. The long nose is great for grabbing and looping wire. Cutting blades are induction hardened for long life. Knurled jaws provide sure wrapping and looping.

Specifications

Type:	Long Nose Side Cutting Pliers	Overall Length (Inch):	7.17
Overall Length (cm):	18.2	Jaw Length (Inch):	2.43
Jaw Length (cm):	6.2	Jaw Width (Inch):	0.688
Jaw Width (cm):	1.7	Jaw Thickness (Inch):	0.375
Jaw Thickness (cm):	1	Point Diameter (Inch):	0.094
Point Diameter (cm):	0.2	Knife Length (Inch):	0.572
Knife Length (cm):	1.5	Handle Color:	Orange
Handle Finish:	Plastic-Dipped	Handle Length (Inch):	3.54
Handle Length (cm):	9	Insulated:	No
Weight (oz):	4.6	Weight (g):	130